 1
Sales Manual Section 332
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION MODEL CR-100-Al
Volume Booster
Relay
CR-100-Al
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The Model CR100-A1 Volume Booster Relay is a

Supply output capacity .................... 3.0 SCFM nominal
Exhaust output capacity .................. 5.0 SCFM nominal
ORDERING INFORMATION
Specify Ratio of Output to Input.
Amplifying Relays Reducing Relays
Model No. Ratio Model No. Ratio
CR100-A2 2:1 CR100-B2 1:2
CR100-A3 3:1 CR100-133 1:3
CR100-A4 4:1 VR100-B4 1:4
CR100-A5 5:1 CR100-B5 1:5
CR100-A6 6:1 CR100-B6 1:6
 2
OPERATION
The output pressure is proportional to the input pressure as
the effective area of the input diaphragm is to the effective